
 
 
                                                                             
From                                                                                Date: 07.06.2018 

                              

         Prof. Dr.K. Muthuraj., MD,DM., 
            HOD of Neurology, 
            SRM Medical College Hospital and Research centre, 

Kattankulathur – 603 203. 
To 

The Dean  
SRM Medical College Hospital and Research centre, 
Kattankulathur – 603 203. 

 
Respected Sir, 

Sub: DM (Neurology) Post Graduates Teaching Schedule –reg.  

Herewith I am submitting the DM (Neurology) Post Graduates Teaching         

Programme for the month of June -2018. 

 

 

                                                    Thanking You Sir, 
 

 

                                                                       Yours Sincerely,  

                                                                         

                                                                                 (Dr.K.Muthuraj) 
                                                                                    Prof & HOD 

                                                                         Department of Neurology 
                           

 

 
 

 

                 

 



                     SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARMENT OF NEUROLOGY 

TEACHING PROGAMME FOR DM (Neurology) POST GRADUATES 

MONTH OF JUNE - 2018 

 

S.NO PROGRAMME DAY TIME 

1 Theory Classes Every  Monday, Tuesday, 

Friday 

2.00  to  4.00  pm 

2 Neuro  Physiology Classes II & IV Thursday 12.00 to 1.30 pm 

3 Ward  Rounds  Every  Monday to Saturday 8.00 to   10.00 am 

4 Journal Club Every  Wednesday 12.00 to 1.00 pm 

5 Interdepartmental Meeting   I & III Thursday 12.00 to 1.30 pm 

6 Seminars  / Symposium  Every Tuesday 12.00 to 1.30 pm 

7 Long Case Presentation  Every Saturday 10.00 to 1.00 pm 

 

 

S.NO 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

TOPICS 

 

PRESENTER 

 

FACULTY 

1 01.06.2018 Friday Autoimmune antibodies  Dr.K.Muthuraj 

2 04.06.2018 Saturday Long Case Presentation Dr.T.Prabhu Dr.R.Kalpana 

3 05.06.2018 Monday Cochlear disorders  Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

4 06.06.2018 Tuesday Congenital Myasthenia 

Syndromes 

 Dr.K.Muthuraj 

5 07.06.2018 Wednesday Journal Club Dr. T Prabhu Dr.R.Kalpana 

6 08.06.2018 Thursday Interdepartmental meeting  Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

7 09.06.2018 Friday Neurofilament light Chain  Dr.R.Kalpnan 

8 10.06.2018 Saturday Long Case Presentation Dr.K.Hemanth 

Kumar 

Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

9 11.06.2018 Monday Intracranial aneurysm  Dr.R.Kalpnan 

10 12.06.2018 Tuesday Psychiatric comorbidities in 

MS 

 Dr.K.Muthuraj 

11 13.06.2018 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.K.Hemanth 

Kumar 

Dr.R.Kalpana 

12 14.06.2018 Thursday Neuro Physiology Class  Dr.K.Hemanth 

Kumar 

Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

14 16.06.2018 Friday Complex regional pain 

syndrome 

 Dr.R.Kalpana 

15 18.06.2018 Saturday Long Case Presentation Dr.T.Prabhu Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

16 19.06.2018 Monday Cerebellum anatomy  Dr.K.Muthuraj 



17 20.06.2018 Tuesday GBS - Variants  Dr.R.Kalpana 

18 21.06.2018 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.G.Vijay 

Shanmugam 

Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

19 22.06.2018 Thursday Interdepartmental Meeting  Dr.K.Muthuraj 

20 23.06.2018 Friday Ocular movements in 

Hydrocephalus 

 Dr.R.Kalpana 

21 25.06.2018 Saturday Long Case Presentation Dr.K.Hemanth 

Kumar 

Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

22 26.06.2018 Monday Epilepsy mimics in children  Dr.K.Muthuraj 

23 27.06.2018 Tuesday Breath holding Spells  Dr.R.Kalpan 

24 28.06.2018 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.T.Prabhu Dr.S.Robert 

Wilson 

25 29.06.2018 Thursday Neuro physiology Class Dr.G.Vijay 

Shanmugam 

Dr.K.Muthuraj 

26 30.06.2018 Friday Cataplexy  Dr.R.Kalpana 

SEMINARS / SYMPOSIUM 

INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING 

 

S.NO 

 

DATE 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

TOPICS  

1 07.06.2018 Neuro Radiology  FCD 

2 21.06.2018 Neuro  Psychiatry Schizophrenia 

 

                                                       

                                                                                          Yours Sincerely, 

 

                                                                                (Dr.K.Muthuraj) 

                       Professor & HOD 

                                                                                   Department of Neurology 

 

 

S.NO 

 

DATE 

 

TOPICS 

 

PRESENTER 

 

FACULTY 

1 05.06.2018 Lennox Gastaut Syndrome Dr.K.Hemanth Kumar All faculty 

2 12.06.2018 Infantile Spasms Dr.G.Vijay Shanmugam All faculty 

3 19.06.2018 West Syndrome Dr.T.Prabhu All faculty 

4 26.06.2018 JME Dr.K.Hemanth Kumar All faculty 



 


